

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.831-832/2017 In C.A. Nos.9938-9939/2016

MOHD JALILUDDIN MOHAMMED MUKTARUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

Let this matter not be deleted from the List.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Shakti Prakash Sharma)
Assistant Registrar