

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.831-832/2017 In C.A. Nos.9938-9939/2016

MOHD JALILUDDIN MOHAMMED MUKTARUDDIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 09-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv
Ms. Rajshri, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kulpit K., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Pulkit Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Zafar Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the third week of March, 2018.(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER